State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missour
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota

# of Leased Facilities
511
134
186
550

1330
378
270

46
44
542
584
83
204

1059
584
765
518
584
440
406
360
534
455
705
360
794
283
421

88
209
519
280

1459
711
280
868
498
329

1491

63
333
292



Tennessee 492

Texas 1266
Utah 151
Vermont 263
Virginia 735
Washington 451
West Virginia 591
Wisconsin 681

Wyoming 125



